



**ST CLAIR**  
**195257 - Salad Tropical Fruit Supreme**  
 ready to eat



**\* Benefits**

# Nutrition Facts

**Servings per Container** 40  
**Serving size** .5cup (0.5Cup(US))

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** 170

	% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b> 8g	<b>12%</b>
Saturated Fat 2g	<b>10%</b>
Trans Fat 2.5g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 125mg	<b>5%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 22g	<b>8%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 18g	
Includes Added Sugar	%
<b>Protein</b> 3g	
<b>Vitamin D</b>	<b>%</b>
<b>Calcium</b>	<b>4%</b>
<b>Iron</b>	<b>2%</b>
<b>Potassium</b>	<b>%</b>

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: SOUR DRESSING (Skim Milk, Water, Coconut Oil, Modified Corn Starch, Mono & Diglycerides, Lactic & Citric Acid, Gelatin, Citrus Fiber, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate (Preservative), Sunflower Lecithin, Natural Flavor, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Disodium Phosphate), PINEAPPLE CHUNKS (Pineapple, Pineapple Juice, Citric Acid), MANDARIN ORANGES (Mandarin oranges, water, sugar, and citric acid), MARASCHINO CHERRIES (Cherries, high fructose corn syrup, water, corn syrup, sugar, citric acid, oil of bitter almond, sodium benzoate & potassium sorbate (to retain freshness), locust bean gum, FD&C Red #3, carrageenan), SUGAR, MARSHMALLOWS (Corn Syrup, Sugar, Modified Food Starch (Corn), Dextrose, Water, Gelatin, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate), VANILLA PUDDING MIX (Sugar, Modified Corn and Tapioca Starch, Calcium Sulfate, Mono and Diglycerides, Disodium Phosphate, Tetrasodium Pyrophosphate, Salt, Maltodextrin, Natural and Artificial Flavor, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor, Citric Acid, Artificial Colors (yellow 5 and yellow 6)), NON-FAT DRY MILK (Skim Milk Solids), COCONUT (Dessicated Coconut, Sugar, Water, Propylene Glycol, Salt, and Metabisulfite [retains coconut whiteness]), GELATIN, XANTHAN GUM, POTASSIUM SORBATE (Preservative), SODIUM BENZOATE (Preservative).  
 Contains Milk, Tree Nuts. Contains Milk, Tree Nuts.

## Allergens

**Contains:**

milk soy tree nuts

**May Contain:**

crustaceans eggs fish peanuts

sesame wheat

**Free From:**

mollusks

## Handling Suggestions

Plastic tubs in a case. Refrigerated

## Serving Suggestions

Serve as a chilled dessert or on a salad bar

## Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Ready to serve cold

## Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
ST CLAIR	ST. CLAIR FOODS	Prepared Entrees

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
104001	195257	10077171140016	2	2/5#

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
11.1lb	10lb	USA		No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13.75in	6.88in	6.25in	0.34ft3	15x7	75DAYS	33°F / 39°F



Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	170	Total Fat	8g	Sodium	125mg
Protein	3	Trans Fats	2.5g	Calcium	
Total Carbohydrates...	22g	Saturated Fat	2g	Iron	
Sugars	18g	Added Sugars		Potassium	
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D		Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

 Additional Images

